## DRIVE, EARN AND BE REWARDED!

## Member of PIDM

The benefit(s) payable under eligible product is protected by PIDM up to limits. Please refer to PIDM's TIPS Brochure or contact Generali Insurance Malaysia Berhad or PIDM (visit www.pidm.gov.my)



## Bravo Safe

Sign up for Bravo Safe Reward Program and get a complimentary innovative Bravo Tag device.



Accumulate Bravo Safe points each time you drive safely to redeem instant cash vouchers



Just press the button for fast roadside or emergency assistance at your exact location

Bravo Tag, triggers an instant 24/7 eCall crash alert for rapid emergency assistance



Connect and go! Claim your free Bravo Tag device and just stick the device inside the car





Each time you drive, Bravo Tag automatically connects with your Bravo Safe app via Bluetooth for Automatic Driver Recognition, for:

eCall Alert: Automatic crash detection & and alert for rapid emergency response (Severe crashes)

bCall Assistance: Just press the button for fast roadside assistance at your exact location

Safe Driving Alert: Friendly "beeping" alerts to help prevent driving distraction by phone use, speeding, and earn more rewards

My Trips and Points: Check your previous trip details and Bravo Safe points earned

Car Finder: View the car location when the app was last paired with Bravo Tag

Claim Submission: Submit your accident notification via the app to ease the claims submission process to Generali.

Authorized Workshops: Find the nearest authorized workshop from your location

My Policy: View my policy information, and more

Add Drivers: Add as many drivers e.g. family members. Each driver will contribute to earn points & enjoy road protection

Add Cars: Add as many cars with different Bravo Tags to access Bravo Safe rewards program & protection with the same app

Insure with Generali Motor Insurance and Get Exclusive Access to

Bravo Safe Reward Program +24/7 Automatic Road Protection

RM30 per year

CSE is a registered service partner for Bravo Safe, an innovative motor insurance plan underwritten by Generali Insurance Malaysia Berhad.

Generali Insurance Malaysia Berhad (formerly known as AXA Affin General Insurance Berhad) 197501002042 (23820-W)

Registered Address: Ground Floor, Wisma Boustead, 71, Jalan Raja Chulan, 50200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

www.generali.com.my \( \infty \) +603 2170 8282 \( \big| \big| \big| +603 2031 7282 \( \big| \big| \big| \text{customer.service.gi@generali.com.my} \)

Generali Insurance Malaysia Berhad is licensed under the Financial Services Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia

This brochure is not a contract of insurance. The precise terms, conditions and definitions are specified in the insurance policy. In the event of discrepancy arising between the English and Bahasa Malaysia versions, the English version shall prevail. *Important Note:* 

2. You should read and understand the insurance policy and discuss with the agent or contact us directly for more information.



<sup>\*\*</sup>Annual Premium is subject to 6% service tax

Read this brochure before you decide to take out the Motorcyclist Personal Accident add-on. Be sure to also read through the general terms and conditions of the Motorcycle Product Disclosure Sheet.